
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OUTERNET	2023-06-01	to	2023-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $94,302.60
2023-06-10 Accidental	Airbnb	charge	(to	be	repaid) txn_78HQOz -$347.07 $93,955.53
2023-06-13 AIRBNB	for	Interns txn_PVHaRL -$390.82 $93,564.71
2023-06-16 ACH	to	Brianna	Magtoto txn_GkHoRw -$491.40 $93,073.31
2023-06-16 ACH	to	Angela	Magtoto txn_a8H5OW -$491.40 $92,581.91
2023-06-16 Check	to	Martha	Fernandez txn_p5HleJ -$250.00 $92,331.91
2023-06-16 ACH	to	Corinna	Chen txn_LgHpgB -$75.00 $92,256.91
2023-06-16 ACH	to	Cherise	Magtoto txn_R2H4Wy -$491.40 $91,765.51
2023-06-16 ACH	to	David	Miles txn_ZeHAav -$250.00 $91,515.51
2023-06-18 Shubham	Flight txn_WBHbOn -$899.35 $90,616.16
2023-06-20 Amazon txn_kWHl2k -$21.19 $90,594.97
2023-06-21 KIT	LENDER txn_vgHooJ -$4,762.50 $85,832.47
2023-06-21 ACH	to	Cait	Allison	Prough txn_5wHAAM -$500.00 $85,332.47
2023-06-21 Stipend	sent	out	via	Coinbase txn_evHw04 -$250.00 $85,082.47
2023-06-22 ACH	to	Annie	Duan txn_GkHoOv -$500.00 $84,582.47
2023-06-23 	Disbursement	for	Ivoine	flight txn_a8H5rn -$459.00 $84,123.47
2023-06-26 ACH	to	Enerel	Tuul txn_kWHlar -$284.39 $83,839.08
2023-06-26 ACH	to	Ted	Guan txn_YRHeLX -$500.00 $83,339.08
2023-06-26 ACH	to	Ganning	Xu txn_5wHAxR -$250.00 $83,089.08
2023-06-27 ACH	to	William	McDonald txn_R2HdBQ -$500.00 $82,589.08
2023-06-27 ACH	to	Christopher	Li txn_brHq0G -$239.56 $82,349.52
2023-06-27 ACH	to	Jiayao	Li txn_zVHNpE -$383.29 $81,966.23
2023-06-28 ACH	to	Ayush	Garg txn_evHG4A -$500.00 $81,466.23
2023-06-28 ACH	to	Alexander	Mathew txn_d7HWYb -$470.40 $80,995.83
2023-06-28 ACH	to	Alayna	Nguyen txn_BZHm0X -$500.00 $80,495.83
2023-06-28 Check	to	Chunlei	Ding txn_lZH85n -$217.88 $80,277.95
2023-06-28 ACH	to	Swarnya	Srivastava txn_wNHWA4 -$500.00 $79,777.95
2023-06-29 PREMIER	COACH	COMPANY	INC txn_MNHXaO -$150.00 $79,627.95
2023-06-29 PREMIER	COACH	COMPANY	INC txn_LgHKAP -$150.00 $79,477.95
2023-06-29 PREMIER	COACH	COMPANY	INC txn_BZHm5X -$280.00 $79,197.95
2023-06-29 PREMIER	COACH	COMPANY	INC txn_0eHe4a -$280.00 $78,917.95
2023-06-29 PREMIER	COACH	COMPANY	INC txn_a8H9aK -$280.00 $78,637.95
2023-06-29 PREMIER	COACH	COMPANY	INC txn_oyHeMd -$280.00 $78,357.95
2023-06-30 StickerMule txn_BZHm4M -$19.00 $78,338.95

WITHDRAWN:	$15,963.65.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $78,338.95

Outernet	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Outernet's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


